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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 79 Männer, 200m Lagen offene Klasse
3.6.12 - 12:20 Protokoll Vorkämpfe
Punkte: FINA 2011

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

open class

1. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Serbia 2:13.85 619 A 28.37 34.65 38.83 32.00
2. MATITZ Christof 91 Diana 2:13.95 618 A 28.46 34.54 39.74 31.21
3. RUSNAK Mario 92 SPK Piestany 2:14.71 607 A 27.47 35.39 41.26 30.59
4. RONCEVIC Alexander 92 ASV 2:15.86 592 A 29.62 37.74 36.65 31.85
5. JÄRVINEN Aleksanteri 96 SC Rovaniemi 2:18.41 560 A 30.19 35.12 40.83 32.27
6. SVĚTLIK Alexander 98 PK SPK Bratislava 2:18.51 559 A 30.18 35.26 41.74 31.33
7. LEDERER Lukáš 94 VKU Komenskeho 2:20.88 531 A 30.01 35.95 40.95 33.97
8. SMETANA Marek 97 PK SPK Bratislava 2:21.05 529 A 30.71 36.47 41.61 32.26
9. REKOŠ Alexander 97 PK SPK Bratislava 2:21.96 519 B 31.38 37.76 40.50 32.32

10. KUULASMAA Kasperi 96 SC Rovaniemi 2:23.10 506 B 30.39 39.42 40.14 33.15
11. ČERVINKA Filip 93 Univerzita Brno 2:23.27 505 B 28.67 39.64 40.35 34.61
12. LENHART Patrick 97 SVS Schwimmen 2:24.76 489 B 30.60 36.74 42.48 34.94
13. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 2:27.64 461 B 32.26 37.58 43.81 33.99
14. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 2:27.94 458 B 31.32 40.15 40.44 36.03
15. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 2:28.14 456 B 31.42 39.39 42.61 34.72
16. KOVAČ Dominik 95 Neptun Osijek 2:30.14 438 B 31.98 39.13 44.78 34.25
17. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Austria 2:31.54 426 R 33.03 39.24 45.03 34.24
18. STINGL David 96 Mermaids 2:33.46 411 R 31.97 41.68 45.17 34.64
19. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 2:34.38 403 31.51 41.84 45.62 35.41
20. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 2:35.54 394 32.77 39.61 47.08 36.08
21. KLÚSKA Šimon 99 PK SPK Bratislava 2:37.72 378 32.52 40.01 50.00 35.19
22. ROTHBAUER Christopher98 SVS Schwimmen 2:38.06 376 32.68 43.32 44.76 37.30
23. RUŽIČ Tomáš 00 PK SPK Bratislava 2:38.12 375 34.40 39.51 47.71 36.50
24. JERLAGIC Armin 95 Mermaids 2:39.63 365 31.93 41.82 48.55 37.33
25. ČAJO Antonio 93 Neptun Osijek 2:40.00 362 33.56 40.09 48.29 38.06
26. STEINDL Manuel 96 Austria 2:41.37 353 34.49 44.84 44.23 37.81
27. CAMPIAN Adrian 99 LPS Baia Mare 2:42.19 348 35.36 40.97 48.43 37.43
28. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Mermaids 2:42.23 347 35.11 42.27 48.62 36.23
29. KUROPKA Daniel 99 SPK Piestany 2:42.25 347 36.04 42.95 47.14 36.12
30. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 2:42.48 346 33.62 44.54 49.58 34.74
31. ARNOLD Oliver 99 PK SPK Bratislava 2:42.49 346 36.18 41.57 49.88 34.86
32. PECH Gavara 99 CSM Baia - Mare 2:44.82 331 33.84 43.58 49.14 38.26
33. LECHNER Maximilian 00 SVS Schwimmen 2:45.49 327 36.65 43.12 52.46 33.26
34. KLAGER Stephan 99 SVS Schwimmen 2:45.71 326 35.83 43.17 50.57 36.14
35. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 2:45.75 326 35.88 44.85 49.93 35.09
36. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 2:47.10 318 32.11 45.00 54.12 35.87
37. KLINSER Frederick 98 Diana 2:49.63 304 38.42 42.93 50.11 38.17
38. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Austria 2:53.46 284 35.10 48.03 51.12 39.21
39. PRENNER Christoph 00 Austria 2:53.55 284 37.62 46.04 53.02 36.87
40. LEBER Elias 97 Donau 2:56.54 269 34.31 48.32 51.78 42.13
41. KAZIMÍR Samuel 01 PK SPK Bratislava 2:59.68 256 42.27 46.71 49.96 40.74
42. DABIJA Cristinel 00 LPS Baia Mare 3:00.64 252 40.37 50.67 49.36 40.24
43. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 3:02.52 244 39.20 49.50 52.87 40.95
44. POLAK Peter 60 Sport Club 3:03.54 240 39.46 50.60 55.25 38.23
45. DUŬA Matej 00 PK SPK Bratislava 3:04.89 235 37.98 45.52 1:00.29 41.10
46. ABILA Christian 88 Sport Club 3:09.06 219 37.67 51.11 55.86 44.42
47. TOTKA Marco 01 PK SPK Bratislava 3:09.31 218 43.50 50.60 57.37 37.84
48. VAŠ Patrik 00 PK SPK Bratislava 3:09.55 218 45.88 48.01 56.60 39.06
49. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Mermaids 3:09.79 217 42.66 49.18 55.21 42.74
50. WEISS Corrado 99 Austria 3:10.79 213 43.98 46.57 58.68 41.56
51. WU Bing-Yu 00 Mermaids 3:11.21 212 41.58 52.07 58.32 39.24
52. SERDAHELY Michal 02 PK Záhorák Senica 3:11.28 212 46.19 51.23 53.27 40.59
53. KALINDRA Pijus 00 Theresianum 3:12.22 209 41.20 49.26 1:01.58 40.18
54. BRUNOVSKÝ Samuel 01 PK SPK Bratislava 3:13.56 204 45.53 49.12 57.50 41.41
55. TROGER Leonard 00 Austria 3:13.93 203 51.46 49.10 51.00 42.37
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 79, Männer, 200m Lagen, Vorkämpfe, open class

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

56. EDL Mario 99 1. WSK 3:18.55 189 45.85 48.78 1:00.10 43.82
57. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 3:22.25 179 45.25 55.05 58.24 43.71
58. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Austria 3:23.13 177 45.22 51.76 1:02.25 43.90
59. CHIHUNGI Kamaliza 00 Theresianum 3:25.63 170 47.88 51.56 58.69 47.50
60. GLAVINA Leo 00 Theresianum 3:26.02 169 46.20 54.50 58.86 46.46
61. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 3:28.52 163 44.17 56.14 1:00.33 47.88
62. PFLEGER Emil 02 Mermaids 3:29.14 162 51.21 54.33 1:00.71 42.89
63. GRAF Maximilian 00 Theresianum 3:32.29 155 55.31 52.35 59.90 44.73
64. ÁDÁM Kassai 01 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron3:35.19 149 50.17 56.63 1:02.91 45.48
65. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 3:35.77 147 48.23 55.81 1:07.16 44.57
66. PISCHINGER Stian 00 Donau 3:39.04 141 49.17 59.00 1:02.79 48.08
67. ÁRON Kókai 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron3:41.00 137 56.73 50.72 1:05.27 48.28
68. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV 3:43.89 132 47.96 57.56 1:05.97 52.40
69. RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 3:48.63 124 55.73 58.83 1:04.22 49.85

disq. INIC Maksim 96 Theresianum 2:36.75 31.46 44.58 45.99 34.72
300 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)

disq. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed99 Diana 2:45.18 36.44 44.00 46.16 38.58
100 - SW 4.4 - Any swimmer starting before the starting signal will be disqualified

disq. KAPLAN Adam 97 SVS Schwimmen 2:49.97 36.02 46.63 51.08 36.24
603 - SW 9.3 - Incorrect stroke 

disq. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 3:15.96 43.30 51.88 56.96 43.82
300 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)

disq. FRÜHWIRT Simon 00 Theresianum 3:18.25 43.49 52.14 57.40 45.22
300 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)

disq. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 Donau 3:32.73 49.69 54.39 59.68 48.97
603 - SW 9.3 - Incorrect stroke 

disq. ÁKOS Boros 01 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron4:05.59 1:01.76 1:03.71 1:07.01 53.11
501 - SW 7.2 - Arm movements not simultaneous

junior 1

1. RUSNAK Mario 92 SPK Piestany 2:14.71 607 A 27.47 35.39 41.26 30.59
2. RONCEVIC Alexander 92 ASV 2:15.86 592 A 29.62 37.74 36.65 31.85
3. ČERVINKA Filip 93 Univerzita Brno 2:23.27 505 B 28.67 39.64 40.35 34.61
4. ČAJO Antonio 93 Neptun Osijek 2:40.00 362 33.56 40.09 48.29 38.06

junior 2

1. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 Serbia 2:13.85 619 A 28.37 34.65 38.83 32.00
2. LEDERER Lukáš 94 VKU Komenskeho 2:20.88 531 A 30.01 35.95 40.95 33.97
3. KOVAČ Dominik 95 Neptun Osijek 2:30.14 438 B 31.98 39.13 44.78 34.25
4. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 2:34.38 403 31.51 41.84 45.62 35.41
5. JERLAGIC Armin 95 Mermaids 2:39.63 365 31.93 41.82 48.55 37.33
6. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 2:47.10 318 32.11 45.00 54.12 35.87

youth

1. JÄRVINEN Aleksanteri 96 SC Rovaniemi 2:18.41 560 A 30.19 35.12 40.83 32.27
2. SMETANA Marek 97 PK SPK Bratislava 2:21.05 529 A 30.71 36.47 41.61 32.26
3. REKOŠ Alexander 97 PK SPK Bratislava 2:21.96 519 B 31.38 37.76 40.50 32.32
4. KUULASMAA Kasperi 96 SC Rovaniemi 2:23.10 506 B 30.39 39.42 40.14 33.15
5. LENHART Patrick 97 SVS Schwimmen 2:24.76 489 B 30.60 36.74 42.48 34.94
6. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 2:27.64 461 B 32.26 37.58 43.81 33.99
7. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 2:27.94 458 B 31.32 40.15 40.44 36.03
8. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 2:28.14 456 B 31.42 39.39 42.61 34.72
9. STINGL David 96 Mermaids 2:33.46 411 R 31.97 41.68 45.17 34.64

10. STEINDL Manuel 96 Austria 2:41.37 353 34.49 44.84 44.23 37.81
11. LEBER Elias 97 Donau 2:56.54 269 34.31 48.32 51.78 42.13

disq. INIC Maksim 96 Theresianum 2:36.75 31.46 44.58 45.99 34.72
300 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 79, Knaben, 200m Lagen, Vorkämpfe, youth

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

disq. KAPLAN Adam 97 SVS Schwimmen 2:49.97 36.02 46.63 51.08 36.24
603 - SW 9.3 - Incorrect stroke 

children class 1

1. SVĚTLIK Alexander 98 PK SPK Bratislava 2:18.51 559 A 30.18 35.26 41.74 31.33
2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Austria 2:31.54 426 R 33.03 39.24 45.03 34.24
3. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 2:35.54 394 32.77 39.61 47.08 36.08
4. KLÚSKA Šimon 99 PK SPK Bratislava 2:37.72 378 32.52 40.01 50.00 35.19
5. ROTHBAUER Christopher98 SVS Schwimmen 2:38.06 376 32.68 43.32 44.76 37.30
6. CAMPIAN Adrian 99 LPS Baia Mare 2:42.19 348 35.36 40.97 48.43 37.43
7. KUROPKA Daniel 99 SPK Piestany 2:42.25 347 36.04 42.95 47.14 36.12
8. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 2:42.48 346 33.62 44.54 49.58 34.74
9. ARNOLD Oliver 99 PK SPK Bratislava 2:42.49 346 36.18 41.57 49.88 34.86

10. PECH Gavara 99 CSM Baia - Mare 2:44.82 331 33.84 43.58 49.14 38.26
11. KLAGER Stephan 99 SVS Schwimmen 2:45.71 326 35.83 43.17 50.57 36.14
12. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 2:45.75 326 35.88 44.85 49.93 35.09
13. KLINSER Frederick 98 Diana 2:49.63 304 38.42 42.93 50.11 38.17
14. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Austria 2:53.46 284 35.10 48.03 51.12 39.21
15. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 3:02.52 244 39.20 49.50 52.87 40.95
16. WEISS Corrado 99 Austria 3:10.79 213 43.98 46.57 58.68 41.56
17. EDL Mario 99 1. WSK 3:18.55 189 45.85 48.78 1:00.10 43.82
18. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Austria 3:23.13 177 45.22 51.76 1:02.25 43.90

disq. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed99 Diana 2:45.18 36.44 44.00 46.16 38.58
100 - SW 4.4 - Any swimmer starting before the starting signal will be disqualified

disq. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 Donau 3:32.73 49.69 54.39 59.68 48.97
603 - SW 9.3 - Incorrect stroke 

children class 2

1. RUŽIČ Tomáš 00 PK SPK Bratislava 2:38.12 375 34.40 39.51 47.71 36.50
2. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Mermaids 2:42.23 347 35.11 42.27 48.62 36.23
3. LECHNER Maximilian 00 SVS Schwimmen 2:45.49 327 36.65 43.12 52.46 33.26
4. PRENNER Christoph 00 Austria 2:53.55 284 37.62 46.04 53.02 36.87
5. KAZIMÍR Samuel 01 PK SPK Bratislava 2:59.68 256 42.27 46.71 49.96 40.74
6. DABIJA Cristinel 00 LPS Baia Mare 3:00.64 252 40.37 50.67 49.36 40.24
7. DUŬA Matej 00 PK SPK Bratislava 3:04.89 235 37.98 45.52 1:00.29 41.10
8. TOTKA Marco 01 PK SPK Bratislava 3:09.31 218 43.50 50.60 57.37 37.84
9. VAŠ Patrik 00 PK SPK Bratislava 3:09.55 218 45.88 48.01 56.60 39.06

10. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Mermaids 3:09.79 217 42.66 49.18 55.21 42.74
11. WU Bing-Yu 00 Mermaids 3:11.21 212 41.58 52.07 58.32 39.24
12. KALINDRA Pijus 00 Theresianum 3:12.22 209 41.20 49.26 1:01.58 40.18
13. BRUNOVSKÝ Samuel 01 PK SPK Bratislava 3:13.56 204 45.53 49.12 57.50 41.41
14. TROGER Leonard 00 Austria 3:13.93 203 51.46 49.10 51.00 42.37
15. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 3:22.25 179 45.25 55.05 58.24 43.71
16. CHIHUNGI Kamaliza 00 Theresianum 3:25.63 170 47.88 51.56 58.69 47.50
17. GLAVINA Leo 00 Theresianum 3:26.02 169 46.20 54.50 58.86 46.46
18. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 3:28.52 163 44.17 56.14 1:00.33 47.88
19. GRAF Maximilian 00 Theresianum 3:32.29 155 55.31 52.35 59.90 44.73
20. ÁDÁM Kassai 01 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron3:35.19 149 50.17 56.63 1:02.91 45.48
21. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 3:35.77 147 48.23 55.81 1:07.16 44.57
22. PISCHINGER Stian 00 Donau 3:39.04 141 49.17 59.00 1:02.79 48.08
23. RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 3:48.63 124 55.73 58.83 1:04.22 49.85

disq. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 3:15.96 43.30 51.88 56.96 43.82
300 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)

disq. FRÜHWIRT Simon 00 Theresianum 3:18.25 43.49 52.14 57.40 45.22
300 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)

disq. ÁKOS Boros 01 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron4:05.59 1:01.76 1:03.71 1:07.01 53.11
501 - SW 7.2 - Arm movements not simultaneous
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 79, Männer, 200m Lagen, Vorkämpfe

children class 3

1. SERDAHELY Michal 02 PK Záhorák Senica 3:11.28 212 46.19 51.23 53.27 40.59
2. PFLEGER Emil 02 Mermaids 3:29.14 162 51.21 54.33 1:00.71 42.89
3. ÁRON Kókai 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron3:41.00 137 56.73 50.72 1:05.27 48.28
4. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV 3:43.89 132 47.96 57.56 1:05.97 52.40
5. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Austria 4:00.97 106 1:00.94 1:00.32 1:08.10 51.61
6. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Austria 4:01.45 105 56.71 1:00.89 1:11.36 52.49
7. FLADISCHER Fabian 03 Austria 4:31.26 74 1:11.33 1:04.81 1:23.89 51.23
8. MURATI Din 03 Austria 4:32.89 73 1:11.07 1:07.74 1:23.65 50.43

Wr. Wertung Open

1. MATITZ Christof 91 Diana 2:13.95 618 A 28.46 34.54 39.74 31.21
2. RONCEVIC Alexander 92 ASV 2:15.86 592 A 29.62 37.74 36.65 31.85
3. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 2:27.64 461 B 32.26 37.58 43.81 33.99
4. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 2:27.94 458 B 31.32 40.15 40.44 36.03
5. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 2:28.14 456 B 31.42 39.39 42.61 34.72
6. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Austria 2:31.54 426 R 33.03 39.24 45.03 34.24
7. STINGL David 96 Mermaids 2:33.46 411 R 31.97 41.68 45.17 34.64
8. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 2:34.38 403 31.51 41.84 45.62 35.41
9. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 2:35.54 394 32.77 39.61 47.08 36.08

10. JERLAGIC Armin 95 Mermaids 2:39.63 365 31.93 41.82 48.55 37.33
11. STEINDL Manuel 96 Austria 2:41.37 353 34.49 44.84 44.23 37.81
12. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 2:42.48 346 33.62 44.54 49.58 34.74
13. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 2:45.75 326 35.88 44.85 49.93 35.09
14. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 2:47.10 318 32.11 45.00 54.12 35.87
15. KLINSER Frederick 98 Diana 2:49.63 304 38.42 42.93 50.11 38.17
16. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Austria 2:53.46 284 35.10 48.03 51.12 39.21
17. LEBER Elias 97 Donau 2:56.54 269 34.31 48.32 51.78 42.13
18. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 3:02.52 244 39.20 49.50 52.87 40.95
19. POLAK Peter 60 Sport Club 3:03.54 240 39.46 50.60 55.25 38.23
20. ABILA Christian 88 Sport Club 3:09.06 219 37.67 51.11 55.86 44.42
21. WEISS Corrado 99 Austria 3:10.79 213 43.98 46.57 58.68 41.56
22. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Austria 3:23.13 177 45.22 51.76 1:02.25 43.90

disq. INIC Maksim 96 Theresianum 2:36.75 31.46 44.58 45.99 34.72
300 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)

disq. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed99 Diana 2:45.18 36.44 44.00 46.16 38.58
100 - SW 4.4 - Any swimmer starting before the starting signal will be disqualified

disq. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 Donau 3:32.73 49.69 54.39 59.68 48.97
603 - SW 9.3 - Incorrect stroke 

Wr. Wertung Junioren 1

1. RONCEVIC Alexander 92 ASV 2:15.86 592 A 29.62 37.74 36.65 31.85

Wr. Wertung Junioren 2

1. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 2:34.38 403 31.51 41.84 45.62 35.41
2. JERLAGIC Armin 95 Mermaids 2:39.63 365 31.93 41.82 48.55 37.33
3. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 2:47.10 318 32.11 45.00 54.12 35.87

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 2:27.64 461 B 32.26 37.58 43.81 33.99
2. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 2:27.94 458 B 31.32 40.15 40.44 36.03
3. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 2:28.14 456 B 31.42 39.39 42.61 34.72
4. STINGL David 96 Mermaids 2:33.46 411 R 31.97 41.68 45.17 34.64
5. STEINDL Manuel 96 Austria 2:41.37 353 34.49 44.84 44.23 37.81
6. LEBER Elias 97 Donau 2:56.54 269 34.31 48.32 51.78 42.13

disq. INIC Maksim 96 Theresianum 2:36.75 31.46 44.58 45.99 34.72
300 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 79, Männer, 200m Lagen, Vorkämpfe

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Austria 2:31.54 426 R 33.03 39.24 45.03 34.24
2. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 2:35.54 394 32.77 39.61 47.08 36.08
3. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 2:42.48 346 33.62 44.54 49.58 34.74
4. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 2:45.75 326 35.88 44.85 49.93 35.09
5. KLINSER Frederick 98 Diana 2:49.63 304 38.42 42.93 50.11 38.17
6. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Austria 2:53.46 284 35.10 48.03 51.12 39.21
7. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 3:02.52 244 39.20 49.50 52.87 40.95
8. WEISS Corrado 99 Austria 3:10.79 213 43.98 46.57 58.68 41.56
9. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Austria 3:23.13 177 45.22 51.76 1:02.25 43.90

disq. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed99 Diana 2:45.18 36.44 44.00 46.16 38.58
100 - SW 4.4 - Any swimmer starting before the starting signal will be disqualified

disq. JARAMILLO Claudio 99 Donau 3:32.73 49.69 54.39 59.68 48.97
603 - SW 9.3 - Incorrect stroke 

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Mermaids 2:42.23 347 35.11 42.27 48.62 36.23
2. PRENNER Christoph 00 Austria 2:53.55 284 37.62 46.04 53.02 36.87
3. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Mermaids 3:09.79 217 42.66 49.18 55.21 42.74
4. WU Bing-Yu 00 Mermaids 3:11.21 212 41.58 52.07 58.32 39.24
5. KALINDRA Pijus 00 Theresianum 3:12.22 209 41.20 49.26 1:01.58 40.18
6. TROGER Leonard 00 Austria 3:13.93 203 51.46 49.10 51.00 42.37
7. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 3:22.25 179 45.25 55.05 58.24 43.71
8. CHIHUNGI Kamaliza 00 Theresianum 3:25.63 170 47.88 51.56 58.69 47.50
9. GLAVINA Leo 00 Theresianum 3:26.02 169 46.20 54.50 58.86 46.46

10. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 3:28.52 163 44.17 56.14 1:00.33 47.88
11. GRAF Maximilian 00 Theresianum 3:32.29 155 55.31 52.35 59.90 44.73
12. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 3:35.77 147 48.23 55.81 1:07.16 44.57
13. PISCHINGER Stian 00 Donau 3:39.04 141 49.17 59.00 1:02.79 48.08
14. RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 3:48.63 124 55.73 58.83 1:04.22 49.85

disq. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 3:15.96 43.30 51.88 56.96 43.82
300 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)

disq. FRÜHWIRT Simon 00 Theresianum 3:18.25 43.49 52.14 57.40 45.22
300 - SW 6.2 - Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)

Wr. Wertung Schüler 3

1. PFLEGER Emil 02 Mermaids 3:29.14 162 51.21 54.33 1:00.71 42.89
2. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV 3:43.89 132 47.96 57.56 1:05.97 52.40
3. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Austria 4:00.97 106 1:00.94 1:00.32 1:08.10 51.61
4. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Austria 4:01.45 105 56.71 1:00.89 1:11.36 52.49
5. FLADISCHER Fabian 03 Austria 4:31.26 74 1:11.33 1:04.81 1:23.89 51.23
6. MURATI Din 03 Austria 4:32.89 73 1:11.07 1:07.74 1:23.65 50.43

http://www.stoneship.at/sw/2012/vic/index.html

